Tee #1
Starting Times

6:30 AM
6:41 AM
6:52 AM
7:03 AM
7:14 AM
7:25 AM
7:36 AM
7:47 AM
7:58 AM
8:09 AM
8:20 AM
8:31 AM
8:42 AM

Tee #10
Starting Times

6:30 AM
6:41 AM
6:52 AM
7:03 AM
7:14 AM
7:25 AM
7:36 AM
7:47 AM
7:58 AM
8:09 AM
8:20 AM
8:31 AM
8:42 AM

Tee #1
Starting Times

11:45 AM
11:56 AM
12:07 PM
12:18 PM
12:29 PM
12:40 PM
12:51 PM
1:02 PM
1:13 PM
1:24 PM
1:35 PM
1:46 PM
1:57 PM

Tee #10
Starting Times

11:45 AM
11:56 AM
12:07 PM
12:18 PM
12:29 PM
12:40 PM
12:51 PM
1:02 PM
1:13 PM
1:24 PM
1:35 PM
1:46 PM
1:57 PM

RBC Canadian Open Official Pro-Am

Professional

Shane Lowry
Matthieu Pavon
Corey Conners
Cameron Young
Ludvig Aberg
Sudarshan Yellamaraju
Robert Maclntyre
Patrick Rodgers
Rory Mcllroy
Max Homa
Taylor Pendrith
Wyndham Clark
Camilo Villegas

Professional

Sam Burns
Alex Noren
Thomas Detry
Adam Hadwin
Nick Dunlap
Eric Cole
Seamus Power
Kevin Yu
Mackenzie Hughes
Brandt Snedeker
Byeong Hun An
Sungjae Im
Takumi Kanaya

Professional

Tom Kim
Kevin Kisner
Jake Knapp
Luke Clanton
Justin Lower
Doug Ghim
Keith Mitchell
Peter Malnati

Patrick Fishburn
Victor Perez
Andrew Putnam
Adam Svensson
Luke List

Professional

Nick Taylor
Mark Hubbard
Beau Hossler
Taylor Moore

Erik van Rooyen

Lee Hodges
Emiliano Grillo
Kurt Kitayama

Rafael Campos
Harry Hall

Rico Hoey
Carson Young

Davis Riley

* Denotes Sponsor Choice

6:30am - 8:42am Alternates
Lanto Griffin

Kevin Velo

Aaron Baddeley

11:45am - 1:57pm Alternates
Antoine Rozner
Noah Goodwin

Wednesday, June 4, 2025

Amateur Team
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40
41

43
44
45
48
47

49
50

52

Tee # 10

Approx Time Professional
8:55 AM Matti Schmid
9:07 AM Vince Whaley
9:20 AM Adam Schenk
9:32 AM Brice Garnett
9:45 AM Nicolai Hgjgaard
9:57 AM Mike Weir *
10:10 AM Ben Kohles
10:22 AM Ryan Fox
10:35 AM Gary Woodland *
10:47 AM Niklas Norgaard
11:00 AM David Lipsky
11:12 AM Ryo Hisatsune
11:25 AM Justin Rose
Tee #1

Approx Time Professional
8:55 AM Chandler Phillips
9:07 AM Greyson Sigg
9:20 AM Chan Kim
9:32 AM Matt McCarty
9:45 AM Ben Silverman
9:57 AM Chad Ramey
10:10 AM Chris Gotterup
10:22 AM Henrik Norlander
10:35 AM Nate Lashley
10:47 AM Matt Anderson *
11:00 AM Mac Meissner
11:12 AM Charley Hoffman
11:25 AM Myles Creighton *
Tee # 10

Approx Time Professional
2:10 PM Alex Smalley
2:22 PM Kevin Kisner *
2:35 PM Sam Ryder
2:47 PM Matt Wallace
3:00 PM Nick Hardy
3:12 PM Danny Walker
3:25 PM Isaiah Salinda
3:37 PM Ricky Castillo
3:50 PM Kevin Roy
4:02 PM Steven Fisk
4:15 PM Jeremy Paul
4:27 PM Quade Cummins
4:40 PM Will Gordon
Tee #1

Approx Time Professional
2:10 PM David Skinns
2:22 PM Joel Dahmen
2:35 PM Will Chandler
2:47 PM Alejandro Tosti
3:00 PM Karl Vilips
3:12 PM Rasmus Hgjgaard
3:25 PM Max McGreevy
3:37 PM Kris Ventura
3:50 PM Thorbjern Olesen
4:02 PM Harry Higgs
4:15 PM Frankie Capan Il
4:27 PM Jesper Svensson
4:40 PM Trey Mullinax

8:55am - 11:25am Alternates
William Mouw
Danny Willett
Paul Peterson

2:10pm - 4:40pm Alternates
Jackson Suber

Matteo Manassero

Hayden Buckley



